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1%

21%

79%

19%

Used none

Used one card only

Used more than one card

Used 5 or more 

Are we really loyal to 
our supermarket?

Nearly 4 in 5  of us 
have used multiple 
supermarket loyalty 
cards in the P12M 5% 95%

Do not own any supermarket loyalty cards

Own at least one supermarket loyalty card

Q1 - Which, if any, of the following supermarket loyalty cards do you own or have access to? Base 1: 1,100 Online British adults aged 16-75, 4-7th April 2025
Q2 - Which, if any, of the following supermarket loyalty cards have you personally used in the past 12 months?  Base 2: 1,049 Online British adults aged 16-75 who own / have access to at least  one supermarket loyalty card, 4-7th April 2025

Access Usage
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Base: 1,100 Online British adults aged 16-75, 4-7th April 2025

36%

34%

32%

32%

30%

22%

19%

17%

14%

12%

9%

6%

4%

2%

4%

Earning points for 
every pound spent 
ranks top for 
supermarket loyalty 
card features

Imagine you were able to 
create your ideal supermarket 
loyalty card, which, if any, of 
the following features are 
'must haves'?

Collect points for every £1 spent to spend instore/ online…

A percentage discount off my total shopping bill

Lower pricing of individual products to loyalty card holders

Cashback rewards

Rewards and offers that are automatically applied…

Free complimentary items

Personalised promotions/ offers for items…

Collect extra points when purchasing specific items in the supermarket

Exchange points for vouchers to spend elsewhere

Personalised promotions and offers for items I may be interested in

Chance to win the contents of my shopping basket for free

Exclusive entry to competitions

Personalised recommendations

Charity donation selection for loyalty card customers

None of these / Don’t know
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Agree (NET)

42%

54%

73%

64%

53%

32%

38%

35%

12%

6%

8%

20%

43%

24%

I often feel under pressure to have a supermarket
loyalty card in case I miss out on discounts and rewards.

Supermarket loyalty cards benefit the supermarket
more than the customer.

Supermarket loyalty cards offer discounts and rewards
that help me to save money.

Supermarkets raise product prices to make loyalty card
discounts/ pricing appear better.

Supermarket loyalty card offers impact which
supermarket I shop at.

Supermarket loyalty card offers and pricing often make
me buy products that I don't need.

Supermarket loyalty cards collect more data about
users than I am comfortable sharing.

Over half agree that 
‘supermarket loyalty 
cards benefit the 
supermarket more 
than the customer’  

To what extent do you agree 
or disagree with the following 
statements? 

Disagree (NET)

Base: 1,100 Online British adults aged 16-75, 4-7th April 2025
NET: Agree (strongly / tend to), NET: Disagree (strongly / tend to)
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Agree (NET)

Base: 1,100 Online British adults aged 16-75, (353) aged 16-34, (400)  aged 35-54, (347) aged 55-75, 4-7th April 2025
NET: Agree (strongly / tend to), NET: Disagree (strongly / tend to)

Over 6 in 10 agree 
that ‘supermarkets 
raise product prices 
to make loyalty 
discounts appear 
better’ 

To what extent do you agree 
or disagree with the following 
statements? - Supermarkets 
raise product prices to make 
loyalty card discounts/ pricing 
appear better. 58%

63%

70%

64%

8%

7%

8%

8%

55-75

35-54

16-34

Among all

By age

Disagree (NET)
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